LED Washdown UFO High Bay Specifications
WUD2 Series
Project
Date                         Type
Rev V2.0 Date: 07/12/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550

150 [150 W]
200 [200 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: WUD2-50K100-SVDNCB
Applications
•	 Agricultural Processing Facilities
•	 Boiling & Keg Washing
•	 Canning & Bottling
•	 Cold & Freezer Storage
•	 Food Processing Plants
•	 Industrial Kitchens
•	 Livestock Facilities
Available Models1
	□ WUD2-50K100-SVDNCB
	□ WUD2-50K150-SVDNCB
	□ WUD2-50K200-SVDNCB
120–277 VAC
Voltage
80+
CRI
IP69K
0–10 V
Dimming
•	 Manufacturing Plants
•	 Meat Processing
•	 Milking Operations
•	 Packaging Facilities
•	 Sanitary Areas
•	 Treatment Plants
Certifications and Compliances
•	 Certified by UL - UL 1598 (IFAM)
•	 NSF listed - NSF Std. 2
•	 DLC 5.1 Premium listed
Warranty
•	 5-year warranty
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
LED Washdown UFO High Bay Specifications
WUD2 Series
Dimensional Drawing
17.5 in.
(445 mm)
5.7 in.
(146 mm)
1.1 in.
(29 mm)
safety cable
12 in.
(305 mm)
dimming wires
13 in.
(330 mm)
supply wires
13 in.
(330 mm)
7.6 in.
(194 mm)
Model Optimal Mounting Height
WUD2-50K100-SVDNCB 15–20 ft (4.5–6.1 m)
WUD2-50K150-SVDNCB 20–25 ft (6.1–7.6 m)
WUD2-50K200-SVDNCB 25–30 ft (7.6–9.1 m)
Mounting Height
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White